:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

8135688

Jan 05, 2024 11:02 (UTC)

In epoch 254,240 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 815891 - 0.180710743 ETH®
409.99 USD

2 815892 - 0.017121245 ETH®
38.84 USD

3 815893 - 0.017316591 ETH®
39.28 USD

4 815894 - 0.017413346 ETH®
39.50 USD

S 815896 - 0.017278849 ETH®
39.20 USD

6 815897 - 0.017402111 ETH®
39.48 USD

7 815898 - 0.017360770 ETH®
39.38 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/slot/8135688
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/epoch/254240
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/815891
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/815892
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/815893
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/815894
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/815896
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/815897
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/815898

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

815899

815900

815903

815906

815907

Validator Id

1108821

Amount

- 0.017421719
39.52 USD

- 0.017392253
39.45 USD

- 0.017386940
39.44 USD

- 0.017387700
39.44 USD

- 0.017424727
39.53 USD

- 0.017415002
39.51 USD

- 0.058715528
133.21 USD

- 0.017332862
39.32 USD

- 0.017326782
39.31 USD

Amount

+ 0.046587349
105.69 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/815899
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/815900
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/815901
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/815902
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/815903
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/815904
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/815905
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/815906
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/815907
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/1108821

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



