

## SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2025-02-07 12:27 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN	BEACON-CHAIN
SLOT ID	<u>8135688</u>
DATE & TIME	Jan 05, 2024 · 11:02 (UTC)
SLOT STATUS	In epoch <u>254,240</u> · CONFIRMED ✔
SLOT FEE	NO FEE

## WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>815891</u>	- 0.180710743 ETH ⊘ 409.99 USD
<u>2</u>	<u>815892</u>	- 0.017121245 ETH ↔ 38.84 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>815893</u>	- 0.017316591 ETH ⊘ 39.28 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>815894</u>	- 0.017413346 ETH ② 39.50 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>815896</u>	- 0.017278849 ETH ⊘ 39.20 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>815897</u>	- 0.017402111 ETH 🐼 39.48 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>815898</u>	- 0.017360770 ETH 📀 39.38 USD

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	Amount			
<u>8</u>	<u>815899</u>	- 0.017421719 ETH ③ 39.52 USD			
<u>9</u>	<u>815900</u>	- 0.017392253 ETH ⊘ 39.45 USD			
<u>10</u>	<u>815901</u>	- 0.017386940 ETH ⊘ 39.44 USD			
<u>11</u>	<u>815902</u>	- 0.017387700 ETH 🔗 39.44 USD			
<u>12</u>	<u>815903</u>	- 0.017424727 ETH ⊘ 39.53 USD			
<u>13</u>	<u>815904</u>	- 0.017415002 ETH ⊘ 39.51 USD			
<u>14</u>	<u>815905</u>	- 0.058715528 ETH ⊘ 133.21 USD			
<u>15</u>	<u>815906</u>	- 0.017332862 ETH ⊘ 39.32 USD			
<u>16</u>	<u>815907</u>	- 0.017326782 ETH ⊘ 39.31 USD			
PROPOSALS EVENTS					
#	Validator Id	Amount			
4	1100001				

1	1	1	0	8	8	2	1	

+ 0.046587349 ETH ↔ 105.69 USD

## DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.